
Captain Morgan BBQ ChickenCaptain Morgan BBQ Chicken
Tangy blend of pizza & BBQ sauce topped w/tender chuncks of BBQ chicken, onion,Tangy blend of pizza & BBQ sauce topped w/tender chuncks of BBQ chicken, onion,

mozzarella & a touch of cheddarmozzarella & a touch of cheddar

Buffalo ChickenBuffalo Chicken
Chicken, hot sauce, ranch dressing & mozzarella cheeseChicken, hot sauce, ranch dressing & mozzarella cheese

Chicken Bacon RanchChicken Bacon Ranch
Chicken, bacon, ranch dressing & mozzarella cheeseChicken, bacon, ranch dressing & mozzarella cheese

Classic DeluxeClassic Deluxe
Classic combination of cheese, sausage, pepperoni, onion, mushroom, & green pepperClassic combination of cheese, sausage, pepperoni, onion, mushroom, & green pepper

Meat PizzaMeat Pizza
Sausage, pepperoni, canadian bacon, bacon pieces, mozzarella cheeseSausage, pepperoni, canadian bacon, bacon pieces, mozzarella cheese

Original Hawaiian PizzaOriginal Hawaiian Pizza
Pineapple, canadian bacon, onions, green peppers, mozzarella and provolone cheeseePineapple, canadian bacon, onions, green peppers, mozzarella and provolone cheesee

Taco PizzaTaco Pizza
Mix of refried beans and pizza sauce for the base, topped with taco seasoned beef,Mix of refried beans and pizza sauce for the base, topped with taco seasoned beef,

mozzarella & cheddar cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, black olives and onionsmozzarella & cheddar cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, black olives and onions

Veggie ClassicVeggie Classic
Onions, green peppers, fresh mushrooms, mozzerella & provolone cheeseOnions, green peppers, fresh mushrooms, mozzerella & provolone cheese

10”  12.99  •  12”  16.99  •  14”  18.99  •  16”  21.9910”  12.99  •  12”  16.99  •  14”  18.99  •  16”  21.99
Gluten Free Individual  15.99Gluten Free Individual  15.99

ToppingsToppings
SausageSausage
PepperoniPepperoni
BaconBacon

Canadian BaconCanadian Bacon
ChickenChicken

Green Peppers Green Peppers 
Mushrooms Mushrooms 
OnionsOnions

PineapplePineapple

Extra Mozzarella CheeseExtra Mozzarella Cheese
Extra Provolone Cheese Extra Provolone Cheese 
Extra Cheddar Cheese Extra Cheddar Cheese 

TomatoesTomatoes
JalapeñosJalapeños
Black OlivesBlack Olives

12” Small12” Small 14” Medium14” Medium 16” Large16” Large

Each Extra ToppingEach Extra Topping 1.491.49 1.891.89 2.292.29

New York StyleNew York Style 13.9913.99 15.9915.99 18.9918.99

Thin CrustThin Crust 12.9912.99 14.9914.99 17.9917.99

Extra ToppingsExtra Toppings
1.00 Each1.00 Each10” Gluten Free10” Gluten Free 12.9912.99

10” Hand Tossed10” Hand Tossed 8.998.99



All wings served with ranch or blue cheese and choice of sauceAll wings served with ranch or blue cheese and choice of sauce
Additional sauces availble for 50¢ eachAdditional sauces availble for 50¢ each

Za’s SaucesZa’s Sauces
MILD
BBQBBQ

Carolina GoldCarolina Gold
Garlic ParmesanGarlic Parmesan

TeriyakiTeriyaki

MEDIUM
Sweet HeatSweet Heat
Honey GarlicHoney Garlic
Sweet ChiliSweet Chili
Zesty RanchZesty Ranch

Za’s Capt. Morgan BBQZa’s Capt. Morgan BBQ

HOT
Nashville HotNashville Hot
Honey SrirachaHoney Sriracha
Mango HabaneroMango Habanero

BuffaloBuffalo

TraditionalTraditional 66 •  • 7.997.99 1212 •  • 14.9914.99 1818 •  • 20.9920.99 2424 •  • 25.9925.99

BonelessBoneless 88 •  • 9.999.99 1616 •  • 15.9915.99 2424 •  • 21.9921.99 3232 •  • 26.9926.99

Garlic Cheese BreadGarlic Cheese Bread
Thick cut, garlic buttered French bread topped with Wisconsin mozzarella cheese. Thick cut, garlic buttered French bread topped with Wisconsin mozzarella cheese. 

Served with marinara sauce  Full order  7.99 • Half order  4.99 Served with marinara sauce  Full order  7.99 • Half order  4.99 

  
  
  

Mozzarella SticksMozzarella Sticks
 Breaded mozzarella cheese sticks served with marinara sauce on the side  7.99 Breaded mozzarella cheese sticks served with marinara sauce on the side  7.99

Mucho NachosMucho Nachos
Crispy tortilla chips somthered in nacho cheese sauce and topped off with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, Crispy tortilla chips somthered in nacho cheese sauce and topped off with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, 

black olives and jalapeños. Served with Salsa 7.99  •  Add beef or chicken for 2.00black olives and jalapeños. Served with Salsa 7.99  •  Add beef or chicken for 2.00

Onion Rings Onion Rings 
Beer battered and fried to perfection  7.99Beer battered and fried to perfection  7.99

Garlic Cheese CurdsGarlic Cheese Curds
Garlic breaded Wisconsin cheese curds served with your choice of sauce  8.99Garlic breaded Wisconsin cheese curds served with your choice of sauce  8.99

Chicken TendersChicken Tenders
Breaded chicken tenders served with choice of dipping sauce  8.99Breaded chicken tenders served with choice of dipping sauce  8.99

Sample PlatterSample Platter
A generous portion of our French Fries, Garlic Cheese Curds & Onion Rings  11.99A generous portion of our French Fries, Garlic Cheese Curds & Onion Rings  11.99

Za’s Tots & FriesZa’s Tots & Fries
Tater Tots or French Fries  6.99Tater Tots or French Fries  6.99

Sweet Potato Puffs 7.99Sweet Potato Puffs 7.99

Za’s TatersZa’s Taters
Tots topped with nacho cheese & bacon  7.99Tots topped with nacho cheese & bacon  7.99

Add chicken or beef  2.00Add chicken or beef  2.00


